Child Development (CDS15) 190709
Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year
First Semester
CDEC/TECA
CDEC

CDEC

GbEC

ENGL

CDEC

Second Semester
CDEC
CDECITECA
CDEC/TECA
CDEC/TECA
CDEC

Second Year
First Semester
CDEC

GbEC

CDEC

CDEC

ELEC
ELEC

Second Semester
BCGIS

KINE

CDEC

ELEC

ELEC

CDEC

Total Hours

1311
1413
1419

1301
1359

1358
1354
1318
1303
1321

1356

2307
2426

2388

2341

Educating Young Children

Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs

Child Guidance

- i I
Composition |
Children with Special Needs

Creative Arts for Early Childhood
Child Growth and Development
Wellness of the Young Child
Families, School and Community
The Infant and Toddler

Emergent Literacy for Early Childhood

Practicurm—Child-Bevelopment
Math & Science for Early Childhood
Administration of Programs for Children |

Social/Behavioral Science Selection
Natural Science/Mathematics

Internship — Child Care Provider/Assistant
Humanities/Fine Arts Selection
Social/Behavioral Science Selection
School Age Child

3

S Update from 3 to 4 CR
4o, Update from 3 to 4 CR
o Remove course

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

o Remove course

3

dooiiiiii. Update from 3 to 4 CR
B, Remove course
B, Remove courses

< Remove courses
be........... Remove course
3)........... Add elective
3)........... Add elective
T Remove course
oo Remove course
B).....nns Update from 2 to 3 CR
3

3

B Add new course

60


KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Highlight


Child Development (CDS15)
Certificate of Completion

First Year
First Semester
CDEC/TECA
CDEC

CDEC

ENGL

CDEC

KINE

Second Semester
CDEC/TECA
CDECITECA
CDEC/TECA
ELEC

MATH

Third Semester
SPCH
ELEC
ELEC
CDEC
CDEC

Total Hours

1311
1413
1419
1301
1359

1354
1318
1303

2426
1356

190701

Educating Young Children

Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs
Child Guidance

Composition |

Children with Special Needs

Physical Activity Course

Child Growth and Development
Wellness of the Young Child

Families, School and Community
Computer Technology Skills (BCIS)
MATH 1324, 1332, 1342, or higher level

SPCH 1315, 1318, 1321, or 2341 (SPCH 1315 is preferred)
Humanities/Fine Arts Selection

Social/Behavioral Science Selection

Administration of Programs for Children |

Emergent Literacy for Early Childhood

WwWwwww

whwww

49

Update from 3 to 4 CR
Update from 3 to 4 CR

Update from 3 to 4 CR


KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Highlight


Child and Youth Serving Professional (CYSP)

Certificate of Completion

First Semester
CDEC/TECA 1303

CDEC 1419
KINE 1306
KINE 1321
CDEC 1359

Second Semester
CDEC/TECA 1354

BUSG 2309
CDEC 2341
SPCH 1318
ITSC 1309

Total Hours

Families, School and Community
Child Guidance

First Aid
Coaching/Sports/Athletics |
Children with Special Needs

Child Growth and Development
Small Business Management

The School Age Child
Interpersonal Communication
Integrated Software Applications |

190708

Credit

WWwkrow

Wwwww

Updated from 3to 4 CR


KKelley
Highlight


Administrator’'s Credentials (CDA14) 190708
Certificate of Completion

First Semester Credit

CDEC/TECA 1311 Educating Young Children 3

CDEC/TECA 1303 Families, School and Community 3

CDEC 1413 Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs 4o, Updated from 3to 4 CR
CDEC 1419 Child Guidance 4o, Updated from 3 to 4 CR
CDEC 2426 Administration of Programs for Children | dooii. Updated from 3 to 4 CR
ENGLE 1301 Cempositien-t - S Remove Course
Seeond-Semester Remove Semester
CDECECA 1354 Child-Growth-and-Develepment 3

CDECHECA 1318 Wellness-ef-the-Yeung-Child 3

cbEC 2328 Administration-of-Programs-for-Children-H 3

cbEC 1164 Practicm—Child-Development 1

ELEC ComputerTechnology-Skills 3

Total Hours 18


KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Highlight

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Cross-Out

KKelley
Cross-Out


Child Development Associate (CDCD)
Marketable Skills Achievement

CDEC 1417 Child Development Associate Training |
CDEC 2422 Child Development Associate Training 11
CDEC 2424 Child Development Associate Training 111

Total Hours

190709

Credit
4
4
4

12

Courses update from 3 to 4 CR


KKelley
Highlight


CDEC Child Development Updated Course Descriptions

CDEC 1321 The Infant and Toddler L 3-1-3
A study of appropriate infant and toddler programs (birth to 3 years), including an overview of development, quality routines, learning
environments, materials and activities, and teaching/guidance techniques.

CDEC 1356 Emergent Literacy for Early Childhood 3-0-3 3-1-3
An exploration of principles, methods, and materials for teaching language and literacy through a play-based, integrated curriculum to children
from birth through age eight.

CDEC 1358 Creative Arts for Early Childhood 3-0-3 3-1-3
An exploration of principles, methods, and materials for teaching music, movement, visual arts, and dramatic play through process oriented
experiences to support divergent thinking for children from birth through age eight.

CDEC 1359 Children with Special Needs L 3-1-3
A survey of information regarding children with special needs including possible causes and characteristics of exceptionalities, intervention
strategies, available resources, referral processes, and the advocacy role and legislative issues.

CDEC 1313 1413 Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs 3-0-3 3-2-4
A study of the fundamentals of developmentally appropriate curriculum design and implementation in early care and education programs for
children birth through age 8.

CDEC 1317 1417 Child Development Associate Training | 2-2-3 3-2-4
Based on the requirements for the Child Development Associate credential (CDA). Topics include CDA overview, observation skills, and child
growth and development. The four functional areas of study are creative, cognitive, physical, and communication. 32 hour lab required.

CDEC 1319 1419 Child Guidance 3-0-3 3-2-4
An exploration of guidance strategies for promoting pro-social behaviors with individual and groups of children. Emphasis on positive guidance
principles and techniques, family involvement, and cultural influences.

CDEC 2307 Math & Science for Early Childhood 3-0-3 3-1-3
An exploration of principles, methods, and materials for teaching children math and science concepts through discovery and play.

CDEC 2341 The School Age Child 3-1-3
A study of programs for the school age child, including an overview of development, learning environments, materials, activities and guidance
techniques.

CDEC 2288 2388 Internship Child Care Provider/Assistant 0122  09-3
A work-based learning experience that enables the student to apply specialized occupational theory, skills and concepts. A learning plan is
developed by the college and the employer. Student’s final course. 192 hours required at student’s qualifying place of employment; or an
approved site, must work directly with young children, ages 0-8.



CDEC 2322 2422 Child Development Associate Training 11 L 3-2-4
A continuation of the study of the requirements for the Child Development Associate Credential (CDA). The six functional areas of study include
safe, healthy, learning environment, self, social, and guidance.32 hour lab required.

CDEC 2324 2424 Child Development Associate Training 111 L 3-24
Continuation of the requirements for the Child Development Associate credential (CDA). The three functional areas of study include family,
program management and professionalism. 32 hour lab required.

CDEC 2326 2426 Administration of Programs for Children | 3-0-3 3-2-4
Application of management procedures for early care and education programs. Includes planning, operating, supervising, and evaluating
programs. Topics cover philosophy, types of programs, policies, fiscal management, regulations, staffing, evaluation, and communication.
Prerequisite: Six hours of Child Development coursework.



	Child Development AAS
	Child Development CC2
	Child Youth Serving Pro CC1
	Admin Credentials CC1
	Child Development Associate MSA
	CDEC Child Development Courses



