Child Development (CDS15) 190709 Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year First Semester			Credit
CDEC/TECA	1311	Educating Young Children	3
CDEC	1413	Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs	4Update from 3 to 4 CR
CDEC	1419	Child Guidance	4Update from 3 to 4 CR
CDEC	1164	Practicum - Child Development	1Remove course
ENGL	1301	Composition I	3
CDEC	1359	Children with Special Needs	3
Second Semester			
CDEC	1358	Creative Arts for Early Childhood	3
CDEC/TECA	1354	Child Growth and Development	3
CDEC/TECA	1318	Wellness of the Young Child	3
CDEC/TECA	1303	Families, School and Community	3
CDEC	1321	The Infant and Toddler	3
Second Year			
First Semester	4076		•
CDEC	1356	Emergent Literacy for Early Childhood	3
CDEC	2164	Practicum - Child Development	1Remove course
CDEC	2307	Math & Science for Early Childhood	3
CDEC	2426	Administration of Programs for Children I	4Update from 3 to 4 CR
Of			_
CDEC	2328	Admin. of Programs for Children II	3Remove course
SPCH		SPCH 1315, 1318, 1321, or 2341	3Remove courses
MATH		MATH 1324, 1332, 1342, or higher level	3Remove courses
of ENVR	1401	Environmental Science I	4Remove course
ELEC		Social/Behavioral Science Selection	3Add elective
ELEC		Natural Science/Mathematics	3Add elective
Second Semester			
BCIS	1305	Business Computer Applications	3Remove course
KINE		Physical Activity Course	1Remove course
CDEC	2388	Internship – Child Care Provider/Assistant	3Update from 2 to 3 CR
ELEC		Humanities/Fine Arts Selection	3
ELEC		Social/Behavioral Science Selection	3
CDEC	2341	School Age Child	3Add new course
Total Hours			60

Child Development (CDS15) 190701 Certificate of Completion

Child and Youth Serving Professional (CYSP) 190708 Certificate of Completion

First Semester			Credit
CDEC/TECA	1303	Families, School and Community	3
CDEC	1419	Child Guidance	4Updated from 3 to 4 CR
KINE	1306	First Aid	3
KINE	1321	Coaching/Sports/Athletics I	3
CDEC	1359	Children with Special Needs	3
Second Semester			
CDEC/TECA	1354	Child Growth and Development	3
BUSG	2309	Small Business Management	3
CDEC	2341	The School Age Child	3
SPCH	1318	Interpersonal Communication	3
ITSC	1309	Integrated Software Applications I	3
Total Hours			31

Administrator's Credentials (CDA14) 190708 Certificate of Completion

		Credit
1311	Educating Young Children	3
1303	Families, School and Community	3
1413	Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs	4Updated from 3 to 4 CR
1419	Child Guidance	4Updated from 3 to 4 CR
2426	Administration of Programs for Children I	4Updated from 3 to 4 CR
1301	Composition I	3Remove Course
		Remove Semester
1354	Child Growth and Development	3
1318	Wellness of the Young Child	3
2328	Administration of Programs for Children II	3
1164	Practicum - Child Development	1
	Computer Technology Skills	3
		18
	1303 1413 1419 2426 1301 1354 1318 2328	1303 Families, School and Community 1413 Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs 1419 Child Guidance 2426 Administration of Programs for Children I 1301 Composition I 1354 Child Growth and Development 1318 Wellness of the Young Child 2328 Administration of Programs for Children II 1164 Practicum — Child Development

Child Development Associate Marketable Skills Achievement

(CDCD)

190709

CDEC 1417 Child Development Associate Training I CDEC 2422 Child Development Associate Training II Child Development Associate Training III Child Development Associate Training III

Courses update from 3 to 4 CR

Total Hours 12

CDEC Child Development

Updated Course Descriptions

Practicum (or Field Experience) - Child Development 0.7-1Practical, general workplace training supported by an individualized learning plan developed by the employer, college, and student. Requires 112 hours at an approved Child Care facility. Prerequisite CDEC 1313 and CDEC 1319. 1321 The Infant and Toddler A study of appropriate infant and toddler programs (birth to 3 years), including an overview of development, quality routines, learning environments, materials and activities, and teaching/guidance techniques. 3-0-3 CDEC 1356 **Emergent Literacy for Early Childhood** 3-1-3 An exploration of principles, methods, and materials for teaching language and literacy through a play-based, integrated curriculum to children from birth through age eight. CDEC 1358 Creative Arts for Early Childhood 3-0-3 3-1-3 An exploration of principles, methods, and materials for teaching music, movement, visual arts, and dramatic play through process oriented experiences to support divergent thinking for children from birth through age eight. CDEC 1359 **Children with Special Needs** 3-0-3 3-1-3 A survey of information regarding children with special needs including possible causes and characteristics of exceptionalities, intervention strategies, available resources, referral processes, and the advocacy role and legislative issues. CDEC **1313 1413 Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs** 3-0-3 A study of the fundamentals of developmentally appropriate curriculum design and implementation in early care and education programs for children birth through age 8. Child Development Associate Training I Based on the requirements for the Child Development Associate credential (CDA). Topics include CDA overview, observation skills, and child growth and development. The four functional areas of study are creative, cognitive, physical, and communication. 32 hour lab required. 1319 1419 CDEC **Child Guidance** 3.0.3 An exploration of guidance strategies for promoting pro-social behaviors with individual and groups of children. Emphasis on positive guidance principles and techniques, family involvement, and cultural influences. 2164 Practicum (or Field Experience) - Child Development Practical, general workplace training supported by an individualized learning plan developed by the employer, college, and student. Requires 112 hours at an approved Child Care facility. Prerequisite CDEC 1164. CDEC 2307 Math & Science for Early Childhood 3-0-3 3-1-3 An exploration of principles, methods, and materials for teaching children math and science concepts through discovery and play. 2328 Administration of Programs for Children II An in-depth study of the skills and techniques in managing early care and education programs, including legal and ethical issues, personnel management, team building, leadership, conflict resolution, stress management, advocacy, professionalism, fiscal analysis, and planning parent education/partnerships. Prerequisite: Six hours of Child Development coursework. 2341 The School Age Child A study of programs for the school age child, including an overview of development, learning environments, materials, activities and guidance

CDEC 2288 2388 Internship Child Care Provider/Assistant

techniques.

0-12-2 0-9-3

A work-based learning experience that enables the student to apply specialized occupational theory, skills and concepts. A learning plan is developed by the college and the employer. Student's final course. 192 hours required at student's qualifying place of employment; or an approved site, must work directly with young children, ages 0-8.

CDEC 2322 2422 Child Development Associate Training II

A continuation of the study of the requirements for the Child Development Associate Credential (CDA). The six functional areas of study include safe, healthy, learning environment, self, social, and guidance.32 hour lab required.

CDEC 2324 2424 Child Development Associate Training III

2-2-3 3-2

Continuation of the requirements for the Child Development Associate credential (CDA). The three functional areas of study include family, program management and professionalism. 32 hour lab required.

CDEC 2326 2426 Administration of Programs for Children I

3-0-3 3-2-4

Application of management procedures for early care and education programs. Includes planning, operating, supervising, and evaluating programs. Topics cover philosophy, types of programs, policies, fiscal management, regulations, staffing, evaluation, and communication. Prerequisite: Six hours of Child Development coursework.